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Rennen Suzuki Cup

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:39:01

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

H_ B
2013.04:30.-14:30
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Piotr Kadugka
1 2:19.436 +2.169 14:41:22.208
2 2:18.445 +1.178 14:43:40.653
3 2:17.412 +0.145 14:45:58.065
4 2:18.997 +1.730 14:48:17.062
5 2:17.267 14:50:34.329
(148) Andrzej Minorczyk
1 2:21.855 +5.841 14:41:25.468
2 2:20.306 +4.292 14:43:45.775
3 2:17.982 +1.968 14:46:03.757
4 2:16.014 14:48:19.771
5 2:16.833 +0.819 14:50:36.604
(262) Krzysztof Szypula
1 2:23.044 +2.658 14:41:27.408
2 2:21.936 +1.550 14:43:49.344
3 2:21.046 +0.660 14:46:10.390
4 2:20.386 14:48:30.776
5 2:22.247 +1.861 14:50:53.023
(291) Jaros®aw Gégniewicz
1 2:28.402 14:41:33.021
2 2:29.808 +1.406 14:44:02.829
3 2:29.864 +1.462 14:46:32.693
4 2:28.578 +0.176 14:49:01.271
5 2:28.732 +0.330 14:51:30.003
(298) Jaros®aw Jédrzejewski
1 2:28.502 +0.957 14:41:41.736
2 2:34.214 +6.669 14:44:15.951
3 2:29.313 +1.768 14:46:45.264
4 2:31.580 +4.034 14:49:16.844
5 2:27.545 14:51:44.390
(284) Karol Kielaszewski
1 2:27.146 14:41:40.063
2 2:32.479 +5.332 14:44:12.543
3 2:32.236 +5.089 14:46:44.779
4 2:32.064 +4.917 14:49:16.843
5 2:27.548 +0.401 14:51:44.391
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